

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10819/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/1/2005 in WP.661/1992  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK RANGHBA AMBRE

Respondent(s)

(with appln.for permission to place addl.documents on record and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mrs.Shubra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi learned senior counsel appearing on behalf  
of the petitioner commenced his arguments at 11.30 a.m. and concluded  
at 12.10 p.m. Thereafter, Ms. K. Sarada Devi learned counsel for the  
respondent argued about 10 minutes. Hearing concluded. The Court  
reserved its verdict.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master